Verde Valley Fall Festival - Scarecrow Contest Entry Form

Fall Festival at the Verde Valley Fairgrounds – Saturday, Oct. 26, 2019–9am – 4pm

Business Name:	Business Phone:
Contact Name:	Phone:
Business Mailing Address;	
Гуре of Business:	
for fun or use it to prom	$0 \times 10'$ space to create a backdrop for their scarecrow. You may decorate your area jus ote your business. You may hand out brochures, coupons, free gifts and similar items r. You may also set appointments, however, no sales of any items are allowed in the
-	l entries, displays and materials should be appropriate for the event. Verde Valley refuse entry of inappropriate materials.
	<u>uired</u> to staff their space during festival hours, however; any materials or items in the responsibility of the entrant. Verde Valley Fair will not accept responsibility for lost, s.
	rame and create your scarecrow for display at your premises prior to the event. 928-634-3290 to make arrangements.
	I remain the property of the Verde Valley Fair Assoc. and may not be emises after the event without prior authorization. Frames may be purchased 00.
Completed Scarecrows of States and Scarecrows cares. Scarecrows cares are second and second s	on-site and completed before 10am on Sat. Oct, 26. Event hours are 9am to 4pm -can be delivered Fri. Oct 25 between 9am and 6pm and Sat Oct 26 between 7:30 and 10:00am. BE OFF PREMISES BY 8:30AM ON THE 26 TH . Verde Valley Fair assumes no rows left overnight.
Winners will be announ	ut to Festival Attendees. Voting will begin at 10am and end at 3 pm Saturday. ced in the Craft Sale area during the Raffle Drawing between $3 \text{ and } 4 \text{pm}$. The Golden the 1^{st} place winner, Silver and Copper Bales for 2^{nd} and 3^{rd} .
	entrant (business) Please remit your sponsorship fee with your application. Entrant's es agreement to above terms and conditions. y before Oct. 6th.
Signature	Date
Please print your nam	

Verde Valley Fair – P O Box 1974 – Cottonwood, AZ 86326 Phone - (928) 634 – 3290, <u>sponsors@vvfair.com</u>, www.vvfair.com